RATIO
FLOODLIGHT
COMPACT
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS Catalog
Number G.W(kg)/CTN
Carton Dimensions

ACCESSORIES/REPLACEMENT PARTS - Order Separately
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RFL2-44-25-4K7-M-UNV-K-DB
FAMILY
RFL2 Ratio Flood
Size 2
RFL3 Ratio Flood
Size 3
VOLTAGE
UNV Universal
120-277
CCT/CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
# LEDS
44 44 LED
90 90 LED
WATTS
25 3,000 lm
40 5,000 lm
65 7,000 lm
DISTRIBUTION
N Narrow, 2x2
M Medium Flood, 4x4
W Wide Flood, 6x6
COLOR
DB Dark bronze textured
GT Graphite textured
GYS Light gray smooth
BL Black textured
PS Platinum silver smooth
WH White textured
CC Custom color
MOUNTING
K Knuckle
CONTROL
OPTIONS
CD Continuous
Dimmable
 PC Button
Photocontrol
K
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
LUMINAIRE AMBIENT TEMPERATURE FACTOR (LATF)
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE LUMEN MULTIPLIER
0°C 32°F 1.03
10°C 50°F 1.01
20°C 68°F 1.00
25°C 77°F 1.00
30°C 86°F 0.99
40°C 104°F 0.98
50°C 122°F 0.97
Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for average ambient
temperatures from 0-50°C (32-122°F).
OPERATING HOURS
AMBIENT
TEMP. 0 25,000 50,000
1TM-21-11
60,000 100,000
Calculated L70
(HOURS)
25°C / 77°F 1.00 0.96 0.94 0.91 0.83 >191,000
40°C / 104°F 0.99 0.95 0.93 0.93 0.81 >173,000
1 - Samsung LM101B, 250mA
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
Series
Nominal